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Nom

DESLUX
FERREIRA
PREVOT
DELREZ
SENTUCQ
BLANDIE
FORAIT
MAINGOT
LARRERE

BARROUILLET

DAGHERIR
FOURCET

SAINT-GERMAIN

DELREZ
CARRASCO
CARRASCO
DELREZ

LACAUSSAGUE
LOUSTAUNAU

TREHIN
DUPEYRON
MERIGUET
BOULMIER
DUMAS
KANOUNE
POLYCARPE
GIANNETTA
THERY
BLANDIE
LALANNE
MILHERES
COULON
CRASPAY
CRASPAY
FOURRIER
MEDAN
BLANDIE
DAMESTOY
MINVIELLE
GRIHON
DEHAUT
PLUVINAGE
BRIAT
DEGOS
CAMPOT
BEULE

LEMARDELEY

PARNAUT
PARNAUT
LABORDE
MAINGOT
BLANDIE

Prénom

JEROME
LUDOVIC
MARC
TOM
QUENTIN
DOMINIQUE
P-YVES
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
PATRICK
PAUL
LIONEL
PLORINE
STEEVY
FREDERIC
STEPHANE
FLORIAN
YANNIS
STEPHANE
MATHIEU
MARGAUX
CLAUDE
J-JACQUES
MALIKA

CHRISTOPHE

LAURIE
ELISABETH
J-NOEL
CHRISTIAN
J-CLAUDE
STEPHANIE
SOPHIE
RICHARD
CORINNE
J-PIERRE
J-GUY
MAYLIS
CORALIE
M-JOSEE
ODILE
J-PAUL
NICOLE
REGINE
SANDRINE
ESTELLE
ERIC
LUCIE
MARINE
FREDERIC
ROXANE
ALEXIS

Doss

65
99
32
68
98
71
72
91
64
93
88
31
37
69
79
78
67
66
77
81
84
36
35
86

89
94
30

25
22
85
82
83
80
28
74
38
403
75
33
76
29
97
34
39
40
95
96
70
92
90

4.4 km

Temps

00:14:28
00:15:07
00:15:56
00:15:58
00:16:05
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:26
00:16:52
00:17:12
00:17:23
00:17:31
00:17:40
00:17:51
00:18:23
00:18:28
00:18:39
00:19:08
00:19:17
00:19:25
00:19:32
00:20:10
00:20:11
00:20:25
00:20:30
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:41
00:21:31
00:21:48
00:21:52
00:21:59
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:29
00:23:13
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:24:26
00:24:38
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:25:56
00:27:09
00:27:12
00:29:11
00:29:14
00:29:18
00:29:25
00:29:29
00:34:09
00:37:05

Cat.

HS
HS
HS
HM
HE
HV2
HV2
HS
HV1
HS
HV2
HM
HS
FM
HM
HV1
HV1
HM
HC
HV1
HS
FM
HV3
HV2
FVv2
HS
FC
FVv2
HM
HV3
HV3
FV1
FV1
HV1
FVv2
HV3
HVv2
FS
FE
FVv2
FV1
HV3
FVv2
FVv2
FV1
FV1
HV1
FC
FS
HV1
FS
HV5

Cl/Cat
1/8
2/8
3/8
1/5
1/1
1/5
2/5
4/8
1/7
5/8
3/5
2/5
6/8
1/2
3/5
2/7
3/7
4/5
1/1
a/7
718
2/2
1/5
4/5
1/6
8/8
1/2
216
5/5
2/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
517
3/6
4/5
5/5
1/3
1/1
4/6
3/5
5/5
5/6
6/6
4/5
5/5
6/7
2/2
2/3
717
3/3
1/1

Licence

B6232
1828763

1526813

1665755

813146

B1265

BHS193

205022

200227
1758149

1353549

1461837

1797260
274311

1365313

Ville

CASTETS
VILLENAVE
HERM
CHAUDFONTAINE
PONTONX/ADOUR
BISCARROSSE
DONZACQ
ST-JEAN-DE-LIER
ST-PANDELON
MORCENX
POUILLON

AZUR

DAX
CHAUDFONTAINE
PONTONX/ADOUR
PONTONX/ADOUR
CHAUDFONTAINE
POYANNE
CANDRESSE
NARROSSE
YGOS

SAUGNAC
CHECY

DAX

DAX
ST-PAUL-LES-DAX
POUILLON
TERTRY

NAY

MIMBASTE
SAUBION

YGOS
NARROSSE
NARROSSE
CASTETS
LAURAGUET
NAY

DAX

ANCE
NARROSSE
SAUGNAC
DONZACQ
VILLENOUVELLE
SEYRESSE

DAX
AVRANCHES
CERENCES
MIMBASTE
MIMBASTE

DAX
ST-JEAN-DE-LIER

ST-LAURENT-DE-GOSSE



